
Pos. No Compe�tor Na�onality Federa�on Make Team Laps Total �me Best �me Difference Points

1 145 Wojtek WALCZAK POL PZM KTM 7 5:53.874 46.287 20

2 38 Connor WATSON GBR ACU Sherco Eurotek UK/Sherco UK 7 6:28.442 46.250 +34.568 17

3 31 Eneko MARTINEZ URQUIJO ESP RFME Beta AG Racing 7 6:38.926 50.127 +45.052 15

4 344 Max EPPELMANN GER DMSB KTM Morlinghaus Racing Team 6 6:05.803 52.933 +1 laps 13

5 47 Kael WIDDICOMBE USA AMA Beta AG Racing Beta 6 6:23.688 54.513 +1 laps 11

6 72 Alex ANDREWS IRL MCUI KTM HTM 6 6:30.869 50.004 +1 laps 10

7 15 Preston FLYNN GBR ACU KTM Hooton lodge 6 6:51.455 57.107 +1 laps 9

8 7 Ben ALLEN IRL MCUI Fan�c BAR Fan�c 6 7:28.072 55.149 +1 laps 8

9 96 Reuben NORRIS GBR ACU Beta 5 6:53.313 1:05.016 +2 laps 7

10 87 Cur�s MEALHAM GBR ACU Sherco 4 5:58.810 1:01.128 +3 laps 6

11 105 Charlie SCHOFIELD GBR ACU KTM HOOTON LODGE TRIALS BIKE PARK 4 6:20.857 1:11.409 +3 laps 5

12 25 Dorian BEDRON IRL MCUI KTM KTM Ireland 4 6:21.927 1:11.462 +3 laps 4
DNF 22 Luca KROPITSCH AUT AMF KTM Ktm Braumandl 1 1:28.817 53.206 +6 laps

Youth - 1st Race

2026 | SuperEnduro | FIM World Championship

Round 3 - Bilbao, 17 January 2026

The results are provisional un�l the deadline for protests and appeals has passed. The �me limit for lodging a protest expires 30 minutes a�er the most recent publica�on of the results.
Margin of victory +34.568 Average speed 18.777 km/h Best speed 19.459 km/h Best �me 46.250 Best lap by #38 Connor WATSON
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